
Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Beo Nicolò (01/2285) 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0

Rocco Matteo (01/2247) 1 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0

Michielotto Antonio (01/226) 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 11 0 0

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 6 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 2 2 0 0

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 5 1 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Cojuhari Andrei (01/1094) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 28 67 2,39

Beo Nicolò 01/2285 39 58 1,49

Rocco Matteo 01/2247 33 45 1,36

Michielotto Antonio 01/226 16 37 2,31

Camani Filippo 01/1857 30 28 0,93

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 25 22 0,88

Cojuhari Andrei 01/1094 4 4 1,00

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 1 3 3,00

Wonder Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 7 0 0

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0

Stecca Roberta (01/2449) 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 0 0 4 3 3 4 2 0 4 5 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Fontana Miriam (01/1902) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 7 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Bertè Valentina (01/2489) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 44 94 2,14

Facchin Elena 01/2154 44 81 1,84

Stecca Roberta 01/2449 36 49 1,36

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 26 23 0,88

Fontana Miriam 01/1902 15 12 0,80

Bertè Valentina 01/2489 11 4 0,36

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 3 3 4 6 4 3 0 0

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 9 4 2 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 4 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 3 5 0 0

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 47 92 1,96

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 41 60 1,46

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 46 60 1,30

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 36 51 1,42

Santinello Martijn 01/123 9 9 1,00

Vettore Cesare 01/108 11 8 0,73

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 2 2 1,00

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 0 0 0,00

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 0 0 0,00



Triplo Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 11 3 8 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0

Baldan Gianluca (01/2699) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 6 2 2 0 0

Pagini Bryan (01/2688) 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 7 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 0 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Marzotto Marco (01/2723) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 2 2 3 0 4 6 0 0 3 3 1 1 4 4 3 6 0 0

Sartorato Nicolò (01/2549) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 4 5 2 3 0 0

Marconato Luca (01/1880) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Francesco (01/2728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardini Cristian (01/2622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hoxha Rei (01/2768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 43 92 2,14

Baldan Gianluca 01/2699 38 63 1,66

Pagini Bryan 01/2688 32 47 1,47

Marzotto Marco 01/2723 36 43 1,19

Sartorato Nicolò 01/2549 16 23 1,44

Marconato Luca 01/1880 7 6 0,86

Trevisan Francesco 01/2728 1 3 3,00

Giardini Cristian 01/2622 0 0 0,00

Hoxha Rei 01/2768 3 0 0,00

Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 2 2 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Salinetti Michele (01/2368) 2 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 3 2 4 7 2 1 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 4 7 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Chillon Enrico (01/820) 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaldaferro Michele (01/1002) 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Gazzetto Dalismaria (01/2034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 38 72 1,89

Salinetti Michele 01/2368 39 68 1,74

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 37 61 1,65

Chillon Enrico 01/820 14 24 1,71

Scaldaferro Michele 01/1002 25 24 0,96

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 11 11 1,00

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 12 7 0,58

Gazzetto Dalismaria 01/2034 0 0 0,00

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 4 2 2 3 4 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Callegaro Michael (01/2589) 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 7 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 3 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomazzi Giada (01/2588) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 41 80 1,95

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 40 71 1,77

Callegaro Michael 01/2589 32 30 0,94

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 28 24 0,86

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 22 7 0,32

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 11 2 0,18

Giacomazzi Giada 01/2588 2 1 0,50



Dal Nulla D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fattore  Alessandro (01/1095) 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 4 11 4 7 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 1 0 2 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigato Francesco (01/2095) 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Bettini Valentina (01/1734) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tessari Antonella (01/2419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fattore  Alessandro 01/1095 35 74 2,11

Moro Matteo 01/1550 34 70 2,06

Geromin Michael 01/801 33 56 1,70

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 17 31 1,82

Rigato Francesco 01/2095 25 29 1,16

Bettini Valentina 01/1734 20 23 1,15

Ristori Cesare 06/532 12 21 1,75

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 0 0 0,00

Tessari Antonella 01/2419 0 0 0,00


